APODACO, LEONARDO

V

APODACO, Leonardo

Listed as voter in July 18, 1864 election in Precinct No. 1, First Council District. Name written Apodoca. (Tucson Precinct).

Member of Grand Jury, Tucson, 1873.

----Arizona Citizen, October 4, 1873, 3:1

Delegate to People's convention, Pima county, Tucson, Oct. 3, 1874.

---Arizona Citizen, October 10, 1874, 2:4

Elected Constable, Tres Alamos Precinct, Pima county, Nov. 3, 1874.

---Arizona Citizen, November 21, 1874, 4:2

Elected School Trustee, Tres Alamos Precinct, Pima county, Nov. 3, 1874.

----Arizona Citizen, November 21, 1874, 4:2